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WEDGE ANCHOR STAINLESS STEEL
ปลั๊กเว็ดจ์สแตนเลส รุ่น WA-SUS

SUS

The ideal anchor for fast push-through fixture into 
concrete where excellent holding power is required.
- Supplied complete unit and ready to use.
- Anchor size is the same as the hole size eliminates drilling oversize hole.
- Use predrilled fixture as a template and fixture can be anchored without moving back and forth.
- One piece round expansion sleeve provides true 360o hole contact for greater holding 
 power strength and the large expansion sleeve area reduces concrete stress.
- Does not require exact hole depth.
- Saves time and increases working efficiency.
- Spring washer prevents the nut from loosing after installed, vibration proof.
- Made from stainless steel.

»ÅÑê¡àÇç´¨�µÔ´µÑé§§‹ÒÂÃÇ´àÃçÇ à¾ÕÂ§ÊÍ´»ÅÑê¡¼‹Ò¹à¢ŒÒÇÑµ¶Ø·Õè¨ÐµÔ´µÑé§
à¢ŒÒä»ã¹ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ ¢Ñ¹ãËŒá¹‹¹¨ÐãËŒáÃ§ÂÖ´à¡ÒÐµÔ´á¹‹¹·ÕèÊÙ§ÁÒ¡
- à»š¹»ÅÑê¡·Õè»ÃÐ¡ÍºÁÒ¾ÃŒÍÁàÊÃç¨ÊÒÁÒÃ¶ãªŒä´Œ·Ñ¹·Õ
- ¢¹Ò´¢Í§»ÅÑê¡à·‹Ò¡Ñº¢¹Ò´¢Í§ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ·Õèà¨ÒÐ à¾ÃÒÐ©Ð¹Ñé¹äÁ‹µŒÍ§à¨ÒÐÃÙãËÞ‹àËÁ×Í¹»ÅÑê¡ª¹Ô´Í×è¹
- ÊÒÁÒÃ¶ãªŒÇÑµ¶·Õè¨ÐµÔ´µÑé§ «Öè§à¨ÒÐÃÙäÇŒáÅŒÇà»š¹áººà¨ÒÐÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ áÅÐÊÒÁÒÃ¶µÔ´µÑé§ÇÑµ¶Ø¹Ñé¹ä´ŒàÅÂ
 â´ÂäÁ‹µŒÍ§Â¡àÅ×èÍ¹ÇÑµ¶Ø¹Ñé¹ä»ÁÒ
- »ÅÍ¡¢ÂÒÂá¼‹¹¡ÅÁ ¨ÐÊÑÁ¼ÑÊµÔ´ÃÙá¹‹¹·Ñé§ËÁ´ 360o ·ÓãËŒÁÕáÃ§ÂÖ´à¡ÒÐµÔ´á¹‹¹·ÕèÊÙ§ÁÒ¡ 
 áÅÐà¾ÃÒÐ¾×é¹·Õè·Õèà¡ÒÐµÔ´ÁÕÁÒ¡ ·ÓãËŒ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµºÃÔàÇ³¹Ñé¹ÁÕ¤ÇÒÁà¤ÃÕÂ´Å´Å§
- ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ·Õèà¨ÒÐÍÒ¨¨ÐÅÖ¡¡Ç‹Ò¤ÇÒÁÂÒÇ»ÅÑê¡ÁÒ¡¡çäÁ‹ÁÕ¼Åµ‹Í¡ÒÃµÔ´µÑé§
- »ÃÐËÂÑ´àÇÅÒáÅÐà¾ÔèÁ»ÃÐÊÔ·¸ÔÀÒ¾ã¹¡ÒÃ·Ó§Ò¹
- áËÇ¹Ê»ÃÔ§¨Ð»‡Í§¡Ñ¹¡ÒÃ¤ÅÒÂµÑÇ¢Í§¹çÍµµÑÇàÁÕÂ ¶ŒÒÁÕáÃ§ÊÑè¹ÊÐà·×Í¹ÁÒ¡ÃÐ·Óµ‹Í»ÅÑê¡
 ¨Ö§ãªŒµÔ´µÑé§§Ò¹·ÕèÁÕáÃ§ÊÑè¹ÊÐà·×Í¹ä´Œ´Õ
- ¼ÅÔµ¨Ò¡Êáµ¹àÅÊ à¡Ã´ 304

1. ãªŒÊÇ‹Ò¹à¨ÒÐÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ
 â´Âà¨ÒÐ¼‹Ò¹ÇÑµ¶Ø·Õè̈ ÐµỐ µÑé§
 ãËŒÁÕ¢¹Ò´ÃÙ à·‹Ò¡Ñº¢¹Ò´
 ¢Í§»ÅÑê¡àÇḉ �̈áÅÐÃÙÁÕ¤ÇÒÁÅÖ¡
 ÍÂ‹Ò§¹ŒÍÂµÒÁ·Õè¡ÓË¹´

1. Using the fixture being
 fastened as a template, 
 drill hole in concrete same
 diameter as the Fastenic 
 Wedge Anchor to the 
 recommended depth.

2. Clean the hole.

2. ·Ó¤ÇÒÁÊÐÍÒ´
 ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµãËŒÊÐÍÒ´

3. Drive the Fastenic Wedge
 Anchor into the hole 
 through fixture until washer 
 and nut are flush with 
 fixture.

3. ÊÍ´»ÅÑê¡¿ÒÊà·¹¹Ô¤àÇḉ �̈
 ¼‹Ò¹ÇÑµ¶Ø·Õè¨ÐµÔ´µÑé§à¢ŒÒä»
 ã¹ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ¨¹¡ÃÐ·Ñè§áËÇ¹
 áÅÐ¹çÍµµÑÇàÁÕÂÍÂÙ‹º¹ÇÑµ¶Ø

4. Tighten nut with wrench, 
 approximately 3 to 4 full
 turns of the nut. 
 The taper stud move 
 upward to expand the 
 expansion sleeve to grip 
 the hole firmly.

4. ¢Ñ¹¹çÍµµÑÇàÁÕÂãËŒá¹‹¹ â´Â
 à¡ÅÕÂÇ¨Ðâ¼Å‹¢Öé¹ÁÒ»ÃÐÁÒ³  
 3-4 à¡ÅÕÂÇ µÑÇÊµÑ́ ¨Ð¶Ù¡ Ñ́¹
 ¢Öé¹ÁÒ¢ÂÒÂ»ÅÍ¡ãËŒàº‹§ÍÍ¡
 ÂÖ´µÔ´á¹‹¹ã¹ÃÙ¤Í¹¡ÃÕµ

Stainless Steel

Installation วิธีติดต้ัง
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WEDGE ANCHOR STAINLESS STEEL
ปลั๊กเว็ดจ์สแตนเลส รุ่น WA-SUS

SUS

Stainless Steel AISI 304
Stainless Steel AISI 304
Stainless Steel AISI 304
Stainless Steel AISI 304
Stainless Steel AISI 304

ขนาด
ของรูคอนกรีต

ท่ีเจาะ
“D” mm.

ความยาว
ท้ังตัว

ของปล๊ัก
“L” mm.

รหัสสินคา

6
6
8
8
8
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20

M 6
M 6
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 10
M 10
M 10
M 10
M 10
M 10
M 12
M 12
M 12
M 12
M 12
M 12
M 16
M 16
M 16
M 16
M 16
M 20
M 20
M 20

WA-6045 SUS
WA-6065 SUS
WA-8050 SUS
WA-8075 SUS
WA-8085 SUS
WA-80115 SUS
WA-1060 SUS
WA-1090 SUS
WA-10100 SUS
WA-10110 SUS
WA-10120 SUS
WA-10150 SUS
WA-1270 SUS
WA-12100 SUS
WA-12110 SUS
WA-12120 SUS
WA-12180 SUS
WA-12200 SUS
WA-16100 SUS
WA-16125 SUS
WA-16145 SUS
WA-16170 SUS
WA-16220 SUS
WA-20120 SUS
WA-20145 SUS
WA-20170 SUS

ความยาว
เกลียว

รวมปลาย
“H” mm.

ขนาด
ของเกลียว

“A”

Thread
Length

Thread
Size

Item No.

Anchor
Length

เจาะรู
ลึก

อยางนอย
“G” mm.

Min.
Embedment

ยึดวัตถุ
ไดหนา

“F” mm.

Fastens
Material
up to

45
65
50
75
85
115
60
90
100
110
120
150
70
100
110
120
180
200
100
125
145
170
220
120
145
170

20.5
26.0
20.0
28.0
35.0
59.0
23.0
42.0
47.0
52.0
57.0
84.0
23.0
41.0
44.0
54.0
89.0
109.0
35.0
49.0
64.0
73.0
106.4
41.0
68.0
78.0

1
6
1
6
10
25
2
10
20
25
30
50
2
5
10
8
55
75
3
12
30
35
70
3
20
30

2.3
2.3
3.0
4.9
4.9
4.9
3.5
6.1
6.1
6.8
7.6
7.8
4.6
8.2
9.0
10.6
11.3
11.3
7.9
9.5
10.3
12.9
15.8
10.0
11.7
13.5

1.4
1.4
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
21.7
21.7
21.7

68
98
75
113
128
173
90
135
150
165
180
225
105
150
165
180
270
300
150
188
218
255
330
180
218
255

54
78
60
90
102
138
72
108
120
132
144
180
84
120
132
144
216
240
120
150
174
204
264
144
174
204

5
5
15
15
15
15
25
25
25
25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200

40
50
45
60
65
80
50
70
70
75
80
90
60
85
90
100
110
110
85
95
100
115
130
100
110
120

ระยะหาง
ระหวาง
ปลั๊ก-ปลั๊ก

ระยะหาง
ระหวาง
ปลั๊ก-ขอบ

Recommended
Pull-Out Load

(kN) Recommended
Torque
(Nm)

Recommended
Anchor Shear

(kN)

แรงดึงถอน แรงเฉือน
ของปล๊ัก

Anchor
Spacing

(mm.)

Edge
Distance

(mm.)

Recommended safe working loads and anchor spacings in concrete 35 MPa


